
Term Dates
(Full events calendar at www.stdavidscollege.co.uk/calendar)

2025/26

Sixth Form boarders return (from 4pm)
Sixth Form day pupils return 
Year 5-11 boarders return (from 4pm) 
Year 5-11 day pupils return 

Exeat Weekend

Sunday 7 September
Monday 8 September
Tuesday 9 September

Wednesday 10 September

27/28 September

Autumn Half Term
(School closes 3:00pm Friday 26th September)

18 October to 2 November

Exeat Weekend

Christmas Break

Exeat Weekend

Spring Half Term

Exeat Weekend

Easter Break

Exeat Weekend

(School closes 3:00pm Friday 17 October)

22/23 November
(School closes 1:30pm Friday 21 November)

13 December to 4 January
(School closes 3:00pm Friday 12 December)

24/25 January
(School closes 3:00pm Friday 23 January)

14 February to 22 February
(School closes 3:00pm Friday 13 February)

No Exeat

21 March to 12 April
(School closes 3:00pm Friday 20 March)

2 May to 4 May*
*School closed for Bank Holiday on 4 May

Summer Half Term 23 May to 31 May
(School closes 3:00pm Friday 22 May)

Speech Day Friday 3 July
(Term ends)

Summer Break 4 July to 7 September 

Boarding pupils may return between 4.00pm and 9.00pm of the evening before the first teaching day of
each session.


